1. Record Nr.

Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Descrizione fisica

Collana

Altri autori (Persone)

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9911020379803321

Carbon dioxide sequestration and related technologies / / edited by
Ying (Alice) Wu, John J. Carroll and Zhimin Du

Hoboken, N.J., : Scrivener Wiley, 2011

9786613294999
9781283294997
1283294990
9781118175538
1118175530
9781613448885
1613448880
9781118175552
1118175557

1 online resource (510 p.)
Advances in natural gas engineering

CarrollJohn J
WuYing (Alice)
DuZhimin

665.89

Carbon dioxide mitigation
Carbon sequestration
Gas wells

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Description based upon print version of record.
Includes bibliographical references and index.

section 1. Data and correlation -- section 2. Process engineering --
section 3. Reservoir engineering -- section 4. Enhanced Oil Recovery
(EOR) -- section 5. Geology and geochemistry -- section 6. Well
technology -- section 7. Corrosion.

Carbon dioxide sequestration is a technology that is being explored to
curb the anthropogenic emission of CO2 into the atmosphere. Carbon
dioxide has been implicated in the global climate change and reducing
them is a potential solution. The injection of carbon dioxide for
enhanced oil recovery (EOR) has the duel benefit of sequestering the
CO2 and extending the life of some older fields. Sequestering CO2 and



EOR have many shared elements that make them comparable. This
volume presents some of the latest information on these processes
covering physical



