

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9911020379803321
Titolo	Carbon dioxide sequestration and related technologies / / edited by Ying (Alice) Wu, John J. Carroll and Zhimin Du
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Hoboken, N.J., : Scrivener Wiley, 2011
ISBN	9786613294999 9781283294997 1283294990 9781118175538 1118175530 9781613448885 1613448880 9781118175552 1118175557
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (510 p.)
Collana	Advances in natural gas engineering
Altri autori (Persone)	CarrollJohn J WuYing (Petroleum engineer) DuZhimin
Disciplina	665.89
Soggetti	Carbon dioxide mitigation Carbon sequestration Gas wells
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Description based upon print version of record.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and index.
Nota di contenuto	section 1. Data and correlation -- section 2. Process engineering -- section 3. Reservoir engineering -- section 4. Enhanced Oil Recovery (EOR) -- section 5. Geology and geochemistry -- section 6. Well technology -- section 7. Corrosion.
Sommario/riassunto	Carbon dioxide sequestration is a technology that is being explored to curb the anthropogenic emission of CO ₂ into the atmosphere. Carbon dioxide has been implicated in the global climate change and reducing them is a potential solution. The injection of carbon dioxide for enhanced oil recovery (EOR) has the dual benefit of sequestering the CO ₂ and extending the life of some older fields. Sequestering CO ₂ and

EOR have many shared elements that make them comparable. This volume presents some of the latest information on these processes covering physical
